
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List  

Date: December 5, 2024 

RFQ#: 508226 - 508227 - 508228 - 508229   

Scope of Work: Requirements Contract for Preventative Maintenance on Boiler At Various Developments with Borough Focus. 

 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email: Cheryl Barr  
Cheryl.barr@nycha.nyc.gov 
 
 

 
*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone Number MWBE Status* 
Cheryl Barr NYCHA Cheryl.barr@nycha.nyc.gov   

John Englebert NYCHA john.englebert@nycha.nyc.gov   
Christina Gencarelli NYCHA christina.gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov   

Roy Frias NYCHA Roy.Frias@nycha.nyc.gov   
Kenneth Jones NYCHA Kenneth.Jones1@nycha.nyc.gov   
Joseph Schmidt NYCHA Joseph.Schmidt2@nycha.nyc.gov   
Delia Polanco NYCHA Delia.Polanco1@nycha.nyc.gov   

     
     

Gesa Kudlack New York Boiler, Inc. gesa@nyboiler.com 718-251-3000  
Debra Sauerman Construction Information Systems debras@cisleads.com 973-492-0509  
Samantha Rivera W&S Motor and Pump Services samantha@wspumpservice.com 973-492-0509 MBE 

Morgan Wintersmith Crescent Contracting Corporation ccc@crescentcontracting.com 718-220-4200  
Yuriy Agranov WDF Inc yagranov@wdfinc.net 914-776-8087  

  Richie hecker  Usremanager@gmail.com   
Jim Schuhk McNeil Sales and Service jschuhl3@mcneilusa.com 856-889-0462  

     
     
     
     
     
     


